
Schedule subject to change. 
* Indicates DELAY. Territorial restrictions may apply. All Times Pacific.

SEATTLE SEAWOLVES
2021

SEATTLE SEAWOLVES AT LOS ANGELES GILTINIS

SEATTLE SEAWOLVES AT UTAH WARRIORS

SEATTLE SEAWOLVES AT TORONTO ARROWS (IN ATL)

SEATTLE SEAWOLVES AT AUSTIN GILGRONIS

SAN DIEGO LEGION AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES

RUGBY ATL AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES

UTAH WARRIORS AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES

AUSTIN GILGRONIS AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES

LA GILTINIS AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES

SUNDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DAY GAME

MAR 28

APR 10

APR 17

APR 25

MAY 09

MAY 23

JUN 06

JUN 20

JUN 27

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 AM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TIMEDATE


