## **SEATTLE SEAWOLVES**

2021



DAY	DATE	GAME	TIME
SUNDAY	MAR 28	SEATTLE SEAWOLVES AT LOS ANGELES GILTINIS	5:30 PM
SATURDA	Y APR 10	SEATTLE SEAWOLVES AT UTAH WARRIORS	6:00 PM
SATURDA	Y APR 17	SEATTLE SEAWOLVES AT TORONTO ARROWS (IN ATL)	7:30 AM
SUNDAY	APR 25	SEATTLE SEAWOLVES AT AUSTIN GILGRONIS	4:00 PM
SUNDAY	MAY 09	SAN DIEGO LEGION AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES	5:00 PM
SUNDAY	MAY 23	RUGBY ATL AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES	5:00 PM
SUNDAY	JUN 06	UTAH WARRIORS AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES	5:00 PM
SUNDAY	JUN 20	AUSTIN GILGRONIS AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES	5:00 PM
SUNDAY	JUN 27	LA GILTINIS AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES	5:00 PM

